64564	. 07-14-	-93P01:26 KC	vo Val.m9	3_Page 16960
	PLICATION 7 REG	IO EXEMPT	A MOBILE HON AND TITLING	<u>Berron</u> EFROM
OREGON MOTOR VERCLES DIVISION 1805 LANA AVE, NE, SALEN OR 17314	Ow	ner's Certificate o	f Legal Interest	Phi + KD
INSTRUCTIONS:	MTC	1396-64	68	Million Ign
This form must be completed, signe Report or Lot Book Report cannot b	ed by all interest-holding	ng parties and have	a Title Report or Lot Bool	k Report attached.' The Title
This form and Title Report or Lot B home is to be financed by a third pa	ook Report must be s rty, proof of a loan app	proval.	nobile home ownership d	ocuments and, if the mobile
		PARICI	langest, the legal doca	viotion and location of which is
I/WE, the undersigned hereby certify that (description as recorded by county record	lor or a certified copy (of your deed may be	substituted):	iption and location of which is
Lot 4, Block 9, Tract No		n an		, Oregon
			la en la companya de	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or li	an an this land list all	mortanges and bon	oficiarios of deads of trus	t below. Space is provided for
It there is a morigage, deed of trust of it two names and addresses.				
Highland Community Federa NAME AND ADDRESS CUNA	Yang Kanalaran (Kanalaran)		Way, Klamath Falls	<u>s, OR 97603</u>
who assigned to Qunha Tax Lot Number (from assessor): R-37	Mortgage same a 711-033B0-01000	<u>auuress</u>		
		PART II		
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are th	ne owner(s) of a mobil	e home which is loc	ated on the real property	described above, and that the
legal description of the mobile home is: YEAR MAKE	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
1983 SHERM	27 X	66	AB7SC2065OR	
If there is a secured interest in the m lienholders whose interest is secured by from the parties listed below are their ap NAME AND ADDRESS	the mobile home bel	ow. Space is provid	ed for two names, addres	iciaries of deeds of trust, and uses and approvals. Signatures
Higland Community Federa	l Credit Union	3737 Shasta	Way, Klamath Fall	ls, OR 97603
Who assigned to Cympa Mo	DATE		SECURED PARTY	DATE
× Mall Man	- 4-21	-93 X-2	W Joma	4-21-13
Tax Lot Number (irøm assessor):				
I/WE own the land and/or mobile hor				st, security interests and liens.
I/WE do not know the whereabouts of				
IWE certify that the statements made a	ADDRESS		OR 97622	TELEPHONE (Optional)
Sinancy A. Mishincha	ADORESS	SILL BLY,	Dre 97622	
(Office Use		PART III		Jse).
Application for exemption for a mob	ile home is hereby a	approved der	ied. 🗋	
DATE SIGNATURE OF	FOUNOFFICEA	Might		
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECO	- T - +	ー NTY WITHIN 15 DAY	SFROM: May c	27, 1993
3735 57/22 (4-92)	SEE REVERSE FO		ORDING AREA	

16960 PARTIV 1696 Official Recording by County Clerk. 《新闻》的第三人称单数 STATE OF OREGON)ss. County of Klamath ١ Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared MICHAEL D. MOORE, CEO/President and EARL W. YEOMAN, Assistant Secretary of Highland Community Federal Credit Union, known to be to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that they executed the same as for the said Highland Community Federal Credit Union and as the act and deed of Highland Community Federal Credit Union for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in thee capacity therein stated. GIVEN under my hand and seal of this office, this 24st day of April, 1993. 263

Jandla Nandsaher Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7/23/93

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title	Co	14th day
of A.D.,	19 <u>93</u> at <u>1:26</u>	o'clockM., and duly recorded	in Vol. M93
of	Deeds	on Page16960	•
		Evelyn Biehn · County (lerk
FEE \$15.00		By Dauline Mui	les nate

Return: Mountain Title Co

4324 2400000000 190000 260 Statements